## Andrea Jenkins is the full package

Andrea Jenkins- Popstar, Model, Entrepreneur.



**Holland, Michigan Feb 23, 2024 (Issuewire.com)** - <u>Andrea Jenkins</u> continues to make her mark in the industry, we know her from modeling, being an influencer, a mom of five, an author, Global popstar and now she has added entrepreneur to her extensive resume.

Andrea Jenkins is the CEO of West Michigan Media LLC, an advertising agency and Mobile app.

She helps businesses and brands get exposure and outreach that they couldn't have before, at an industry low price.

It started in West Michigan. But it is now going National, maybe we will see it Globally in the near future?

The mobile app is free to download on Google play and Apple, with a 5 star rating and over a hundred thousand app downloads in it's first 6 month's since being released.

It includes businesses in the spotlight, sponsors, a section people submit their articles to called "Good reads", events and adding shows you can stream through the app and more.

West Michigan Media IIc has helped business like Allegan Credit Union, and the Grand Rapids FOP lodge through their sponsorship to gain more exposure.

If interested in becoming a sponsor or advertiser through this new and promising endeavor, contact <a href="tel:Westmimediallc@gmail.com">Westmimediallc@gmail.com</a> today to discuss your options.

Follow West Michigan Media On Facebook





## **Media Contact**

West Michigan Media LLC

westmimediallc@gmail.com

616-298-6249

Source: West Michigan Media LLC

See on IssueWire